
Library Committee members work in the library one day a
week to shelve books, choose books for display, help with

projects, and set up book fairs.
Email Mrs. Gartung at JGartung@y115.org
or Mrs. Rodriguez at WRodriguez@y115.org

 

Literary Magazine members participate in peer-review writing,
participate in writing contests, and edit and publish a magazine of

YMS student work.
Email Mrs. Gartung at JGartung@y115.org
or Mrs. Rodriguez at WRodriguez@y115.org

 

Gain insight into the various disabilities and experience the
challenges that students with special needs face daily through

group activities and interactions.  Meetings are held weekly.
Email Mrs. Lopez at ELopez@y115.org

Monthly meetings are held during Advisory to examine the
wild and wonderful world of comics and movies about

comic book characters.
Email Mrs. Gartung at JGartung@y115.org
or Mrs. Rodriguez at WRodriguez@y115.org

YMS CLUBS
Avid Readers Club

Avid Readers Club members read 20 books and complete a form about
each to qualify for the library field trip.  ARC holds monthly meetings

that often include prize drawings! 
Email Mrs. Gartung at JGartung@y115.org
or Mrs. Rodriguez at WRodriguez@y115.org

Literary Magazine

Library Committee

Circle of Friends

Comic Book Crew



Students are invited to explore issues of diversity,
prejudice, and inclusion during meetings, and discuss

plans for how to make YMS a better place.
Email Mrs. Rodriguez at WRodriguez@y115.org

This group is open to any YMS orchestra students who
are interested in performing alternative-style music

Email: Mrs. Beyer at EBeyer@y115.org

BeauChant- performance ensemble open to all
treble singers, BroChant - performance

ensemble open to all male singers 
Email: Mrs. Roseberg at GRoseberg@y115.org

YMS CLUBS
CSI Club

Crime scene investigation techniques will be explored
during meetings 

Emal: Mrs. Beale at NBeale@y115.org

Cultural Awareness

Drama Club

Music - Alternative Strings

Music - Beau Chant & Bro Chant

Join this club to play acting games, learn acting techniques, and receive
audition tips.  Members can attend YHS plays at a reduced rate. 

 Members also participate in the YMS fall play and spring musical 
Email: Mrs. Eaton at TEaton@y115.org



This team is great for kids with a good sense of rhythm.  Students create
and perform step routines, with a little bit of hip hop.  Students perform for

several school events and travel to other schools to compete.  There is a
competition squad and a general squad.

Email Mrs. Rodriguez at WRodriguez@y115.org

Scholastic Bowl is an academic competition team that challenges
other schools in trivia.  Questions are in the categories of math,

language arts, history, consumer sciences, pop culture, computers,
sports, and more

Email Mr. Blomberg at JBlomberg@y115.org

Eigth-grade student athletes learn strategies to become
effective leaders through ongoing interactive lessons,

community service projects, and leadership experiences.  
Email: Miiss Hoppensteadt at LHoppensteadt@y115.org

Student Council provides opportunities for members to exercise
responsibility and develop leadership skills as they organize service

projects for the school and community, and coordinate social activities to
promote school spirit and pride.

Email: Mrs. Jones at NJones@y115.org
 or Mrs. Beale at NBeale@y115.org

YMS CLUBS
Newspaper

Join this club and put together a mini-newspaper for the
school.  Skills that participants will practice include writing,
photography, art, working independently, communication,

and adhering to deadlines.
Emal: Mrs. Paletta at JPaletta@y115.org

Scholastic Bowl

STEP Team

Student Athletes Leadership Team (SALT)

Student Council



Club members design, photograph, and create
the YMS Yearbook

Email Mrs. Eaton at TEaton@y115.org

YMS CLUBS
Robotics 

Members work in teams to design, build and improve their own
original VEX robot. The robots will be designed with a specific

moving task in mind. During the final club meetings, teams will
compete with one another to complete those tasks.

Emal: Mr. Black at MBlack@y115.org

Yearbook Club

Art Club
This is an opportunity for students to continue their

creativity with paint, clay, pencil, and other media.
 Email Mrs. Campbell: LCampbell@y115.org

The YMS jazz bands focus on learning and performing a variety of jazz styles
including blues, swing, latin, and rock. Auditions will be held in October and

both jazz bands rehearse from early November through mid-March on
Tuesdays and Fridays until 3:30.  Jazz bands are open to all YMS band and

orchestra students. 
Email Mrs. Gallagher at CGallagher@y115.org

or Miss Fischer at JFischer@y115.org

Jazz Lab Band and Jazz Ensemble 

The environmental club focuses on ways to promote
environmentally conscious choices in your life!

Email Mrs. Wille at KWille@y115.org

Environmental Club


